Muskoka Pride Community

Financial Statement
March 31, 2016

REVENUE

Grants
Scholarships
Membership
Donations
Total Revenue

EXPENSES

Advertising
Event Expenses
Facility
Insurance
Office Expense
Permits/Fees
Professional Dev
Telephone
Total Expenses

Total Increase/Decrease

Bank @ March 31, 2015
Bank @ March 31, 2016

Total Increase/Decrease

2,500
1,269
165
6,128
10,062

879
6,314
1,360
1,765

203

78

637

147

11,383

-1,321
2,779
1,458

-1,321
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