Muskoka Pride Community

Financial Statement March 31, 2016

REVENUE

Grants Scholarships Membership Donations	Total Revenue	2,500 1,269 165 6,128 10,062
EXPENSES		
Advertising Event Expenses Facility Insurance Office Expense Permits/Fees Professional Dev Telephone	Total Expenses I Increase/Decrease	879 6,314 1,360 1,765 203 78 637 147 11,383
		-,
Bank @ March 31, 2015 Bank @ March 31, 2016		2,779 1,458
Total Increase/Decrease		-1,321